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Report date:
Printed by:

Ident:
Analysis from:
File:

Method:
Run operator:

Analysis number:

SAMPLE :

Vial number:
Volume:
Dilution:
Amount:

mV

40
30+
20

10
|
o
|cll1
-10-
|

12/14/2023 3:52:01 PM

wet
ccv
12/12/2023 9:27:07 AM
_2023-12-12_
AnionsIC2-111323.mtw
wet
36896
IZ/MA
11
20.0 puL
1.00
1.0000
o
Q
&
o
o
o
z
~ ’ n
2 | g @
. = -~
? | = [5¢)
= | - ]
o g Z
| | * f
| ) |
| [ II
| | |
| | I
~ |1 |
o~ | | |
a | |
- | |
[I;" | |1

Last save:

Last save:

_———-HPO4 4.801

- -804 14.289

12/12/2023 9:56:07 AM

12/8/2023 12:02

T T T T 1 : ; : | - . |
01234567 8 91011121314151617 18 19 2021 22 23 24 2526 27 min

Quantitation method: Custom
No Retention Width/2 Height  Height Area
min min mv % mv*sec
1 6.48 1.294 4.91 2.84 407.953
2 9.18 0.278 22.16 12.82 463.840
3 11.07 0.359 36.03 20.84 962.300
4 14.41 0.418 22.54 13.04 677.758
5 16.48 0.518 25.51 14.76 959.272
6 21.81 0.960 26.62 15.40 1866.520
7 25.20 0.562 35.08 20.30 1666.525
7 29.00 0.627 172.86 99.99 7004.168

This report has
METROHM LTD

been created by IC Net

Area

13.
26.
23.

100.

[}
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.82
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13.

74

70
65
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Report date:

Printed by:
Ident:
Analysis from:
File:

Method:

Run operator:
Analysis number:

SAMPLE:

Vial number:
Volume:
Dilution:
Amount:

mV

40-

30+

12/14/2023 3:52:08 PM
wet

CCB
12/12/2023 10:02:06 AM
2023-12-12_

AnionsIC2-111323.mtw

wet
36897

IZ/MA

12

20.0 pL
1.00
1.0000

Last save:

Last save:

12/12/2023 10:31:06 AM

12/8/2023 12:02

| e : |
01234567 8 91011121314151617 1819 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 min

Quantitation method:

No peaks

Custom

This report has been created by IC Net

METROHM LTD



Report date:
Printed by:

Ident:
Analysis from:
File:

Method:
Run operator:
Analysis number:

SAMPLE:

Vial number:
Volume:
Dilution:
Amount:

=20+

Quantitation method:

No peaks

12/14/2023 3:52:15 PM
wet

1B128738BLW
12/12/2023 10:33:43 AM
2023-12-12

AnionsIC2-111323.mtw
wet
36898

IZ/MA
13

20.0 uL
1.00
1.0000

Last save: 12/14/2023 3:51:53 PM

Last save: 12/8/2023 12:02

012 3 4 56 7 8 910 li 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 min

Custom

This report has been created by IC Net

METROHM LTD



Report date: 12/14/2023 3:52:21 PM

Printed by: wet
Ident: LB128738BSW
Analysis from: 12/12/2023 11:05:21 AM
File: ~2023-12-12 Last save: 12/14/2023 3:51:53 PM
Method: AnionsIC2-111323.mtw Last save: 12/8/2023 12:02
Run operator: wet
Analysis number: 36899
SAMPLE :
: 1Z/MA
Vial number: 14
Volume: 20.0 pL
Dilution: 1.00
Amount : 1.0000
1nV| -
| g o
40+ o <
a =
' Q
4 G 3
1 ~ 1
| . | 2 oct 1
30 ) | L) vl ) 1
= I - ~ -y
o, , = e} 2
| J | | ‘T o m |
o g “ :
20 T | * ‘ \ [l
| | |
l'I | I Il ' |
| (| | | |
I |
10 ? | | |I I | |
| - | | [ |
| % | II l I |"
0 — : | [
chl \ [ il [ | |
| | ‘ = |
-10- |
|/

01234567 8 91011121314151617 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 min

Quantitation method: Custom

No Retention Width/2 Height Height Area Area
min min mv % mv*sec
1 6.37 1.231 5.31 2.95 422.829 5.
2 8.98 0.276 22.57 12.54 466.428 6.
3 10.79 0.354 37.21 20.67 977.693 13.
4 13.96 0.396 23.89 13.27 681.714 9.
5 15.91 0.490 27.15 15.09 968.097 13.
6 21.66 0.973 28.18 15.66 1986.845 27.
7 25.02 0.555 35.64 19.80 1681.021 23.
7 29.00 o 0.611 179.95 99.99 - 7184.626 100.

This report has been created by IC Net
METROHM LTD



Report date:

Printed by:
Ident:
Analysis from:
File:

Method:

Run operator:
Analysis number:

SAMPLE:
Vial number:
Volume:

Dilution:
Amount:

mV |

chit

=5

10 ¥

12/14/2023 3:52:29 PM
wet

05772-01
12/12/2023 12:45:55 PM
2023-12-12_

AnionsIC2-111323.mtw
wet
36901

IZ/MA
18

20.0 pL
1.00
1.0000

> -NO3 0.284

Last save:

Last save:

12/12/2023 1:14:55 PM

12/8/2023 12:02

012345678 91011121314151617 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 min

Quantitation method: Custom
No Retention Width/2 Height Height Area
min min mnv % mvV*sec
1 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000
2 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000
3 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000
4 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000
5 16.08 0.484 1.05 99.85 36.410
6 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000
7 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000
7 29.00 0.069 1.05 99.85 36.410

This report has been created by IC Net

METROHM LTD



Report date:
Printed by:

Ident:

Analysis from:
File:

Method:

Run operator:
Analysis number
SAMPLE:

Vial number:
Volume:

Dilution:
Amount:

mV
20~

10+

12/14/2023 3:52:36 PM
wet

05772-02
12/12/2023 1:17:33 PM
2023-12-12_

AnionsIC2-111323.mtw

wet
36902

17/MA
19

20.0 pL
1.00
1.0000

> ~NO30.278

Last save:

Last save:

12/12/2023 1:46:33 PM

12/8/2023 12:02

. . : e —
01234567 8 9 1011121314151617 18 1920 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 1niJ

Quantitation method: Custom
No Retention Width/2 Height Height Area
min min Y % mvV*sec
1 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000
2 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000
3 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000
4 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000
5 15.93 0.462 1.02 99.81 34.134
6 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 ¢.000
7 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000
7 29.00 0.066 1.02 99.81 34,134

This report has
METROHM LTD

been created

by IC Net



Report date:
Printed by:

Ident:
Analysis from:
File:

Method:
Run operator:

Analysis number:

SAMPLE :

Vial number:
Volume:
Dilution:
Amount :

mV |

30|

|
20+

=20~

12/14/2023 3:52:50 PM
wet

05772-02MS
12/12/2023 1:49:11 PM
2023-12-12_

AnionsIC2-111323.mtw
wet
36903

1Z2/MA
20

20.0 pL
1.00
1.0000

Last save:

—— -NO22.716

= -CL-~ 2.925
—————-NO32.499

Quantitation method: Custom
No Retention wWidth/2 Height
min min mv
1 6.26 1.091 5.31
2 8.94 0.274 21.35
3 10.73 0.353 34.10
4 13.85 0.389 22.30
5 15.77 0.479 26.79
6 21.67 1.002 26.86
7 25.03 0.553 33.07
7 29.00 0.591 169.78

This report has
METROHM LTD

been created

by IC Net

Last save:

= -HPO4 4.936

12/14/2023 3:52:48 PM

12/8/2023 12:02

- -804 13.408

T T T T [ I T I T I I 1 T
0123456 7 8 9 1011121314151617 18 1920 2122 23 24 252627 nth

Height Area
% mvV*sec

3.13 384.532
12.57 436.745
20.08 888.994
13.14 624.438
15.78 932.585
15.82 1926.373
15.48 1556.611
100.00 6750.279

Area

13

100.

°

.70
.47
.17
.25
13.
.54
23.

06

00



Report date: 12/14/2023 3:53:03 PM

Printed by: wet
Ident: 05772-02MSD
Analysis from: 12/12/2023 2:20:49 PM
File: _2023-12-12 Last save: 12/14/2023 3:53:02 PM
Method: AnionsIC2-111323.mtw Last save: 12/8/2023 12:02
Run operator: wet
Analysis number: 36904
SAMPILE:
: IZ/MA
Vial number: 21
Volume: 20.0 pL
Dilution: 1.00
Amount: 1.0000
l mV | -
2 &
N ~
I 3 .
30 =
| & 3 2 2
| - I ~ o T !
= T o S l
©~ =)
o | A 2 E Il
20 S - f |
o | 2 | |
|
| III l | I | I
I |
10+ - [ | ' ll
) | | I
| 3 I |I (|
) | | (| 1
kl‘ | | .I 'I | \\
ﬂ"!'~._ . |1 | [ \
chi [ [1 | | '
g | | |
| | / i |
! i L -
I ——
- |

012345678 91011121314151617 1819 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 min

Quantitation method: Custom
No Retention Width/2 Height Height Area Area
min min mvV % mvV*sec %
1 6.41 1.227 5.04 3.07 399.168 6.08
2 8.95 0.273 20.30 12.39 413.176 6.29
3 10.74 0.348 32.95 20.11 852.895 12.99
4 13.86 0.388 21.53 13.14 602.412 9.17
5 15.77 0.477 25.97 15.85 904.443 13.77
6 21.71 1.015 26.18 15,98 1894.310 28.85
7 25.08 0.551 31.88 19.45 1500.074 22.84
7 29.00 0.611 163.84 99.99 6566.478 100.00

This report has been created by IC Net
METROHM LTD



Report date:
Printed by:

Ident:

Analysis from:
File:

Method:

Run operator:
Analysis number:
SAMPLE:

Vial number:
Volume:

Dilution:
Amount:

| mVE

40

20|

12/14/2023 3:53:34 PM
wet

cev
12/12/2023 3:24:10 PM
- 2023-12-12_

AnionsIC2-111323.mtw
wet
36906

17/MA
11

20.0 pL
1.00
1.0000

= -NO2 3.021

' ~F-1.950

- -NO3 2.612

Last save:

12/12/2023 3:53:10 PM

Last save:

— -HPO4 5.169

— -S04 14.670

12/8/2023 12:02

. : . ; e p— . !
01234567 8 91011121314151617 1819 20 21 22 23 24 2526 27 min

Quantitation method: Custom
No Retention Width/2 Height Height
min min mV %
1 6.33 1.147 5.47 3.00
2 9.11 0.272 22.95 12.58
3 10.99 0.356 37.59 20.61
4 14.33 0.398 23.86 13.08
5 16.40 0.498 26.85 14.72
6 21.91 0.957 28.91 15.85
7 25.33 0.546 36.76 20.15
7 29.00 0.596 182.39 99.99

This report has been created by IC Net

METROHM LTD

Area
mV*sec

413.
471.
995.
690.
978.
2029.
1714.

682
750
605
397
434
394
184

7293,

447

100.



Report date:

Printed by:
Ident:
Analysis from:
File:

Method:

Run operator:
Analysis number:

SAMPLE :

Vial number:
Volume:
Dilution:
Amount :

-20! ] T T
0123 435

Quantitation method:

No peaks

12/14/2023 3:53:42 PM
wet

CCB
12/12/2023 3:55:47 PM
_2023-12-12_

AnionsIC2-111323.mtw
wet
36907

IZ/MA
12

20.0 pL
1.00
1.0000

Last save:

Last save:

12/12/2023 4:24:47 PM

—

: . ——— e i
6 7 8 9 1011121314 151617 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 min

Custom

This report has been created by IC Net

METROHM LTD

12/8/2023 12:02



